
Kurzstreckenlauf über 4,5 km  am  14.07.2024

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgTeamVerein/Ort

1 638 Schuhmann, Oskar SV Steinfeld U16 M11 1 1 9 : 2 6 
2 180 Ilardi, Sebastiano LG Lohr-Rechtenbach M6057 1 2 0 : 3 3 
3 682 Wenzl, Patrick RV Viktoria Wombach M4083 1 2 0 : 3 9 
4 140 Schwarz, Andre SV Hausen/Rohrbach M89 1 2 0 : 4 1 
5 698 Siegler, Jonas FV Steinfeld/Hausen-Rohrbach M08 2 2 0 : 4 7 
6 680 Ibel, Verena RV Viktoria Wombach W89 1 2 0 : 4 9 
7 609 Foh, Jonah U16 M09 2 2 1 : 1 1 
8 626 Gryglewski, Andreas Buchentalläufer M4079 2 2 2 : 0 4 
9 640 Schuhmann, Leo SV Steinfeld M08 3 2 3 : 1 2 

10 644 Götz, Matthias SV Hausen-Rohrbach M4079 3 2 3 : 5 7 
11 652 Hock, Paulina FV Steinfeld/Hausen-Rohrbach W02 2 2 4 : 1 5 
12 608 Huther, Kilian SV Hausen-Rohrbach M98 4 2 4 : 1 6 
13 606 Seufert, Thomas SV Steinfeld M5065 1 2 5 : 0 3 
14 655 Stamm, Helen FV Steinfeld/Hausen-Rohrbach W07 3 2 5 : 3 7 
15 654 Seufert, Katja FV Steinfeld/Hausen-Rohrbach W06 4 2 6 : 0 0 
16 653 Rü•b, Melissa FV Steinfeld/Hausen-Rohrbach W97 5 2 6 : 1 4 
17 607 Seufert, Christine SV Steinfeld W5069 1 2 6 : 2 0 
18 691 Schamberger, Eva W88 6 2 6 : 2 3 
19 619 Rüppel, Katharina Power Pace Girls W95 7 2 6 : 3 2 
20 620 Christ, Theresa Power Pace Girls W93 8 2 6 : 3 3 
21 149 Kugler, Jürgen M87 5 2 6 : 3 7 
22 694 Wundes, Annamaria SJG Ansbach W4084 1 2 7 : 0 8 
23 624 Hluchany, Hanna U16 W12 1 2 7 : 5 8 
24 153 Schönfeld, Christina LG Lohr-Rechtenbach W4077 2 2 8 : 4 4 
25 726 Voß, Davina W03 9 2 9 : 0 1 
26 635 Sauer, Johannes TSV Lohr U16 M10 3 3 0 : 1 9 
27 636 Sauer, Melanie W4075 3 3 1 : 0 9 
28 611 Schmitt, Thomas RV Viktoria Wombach M6062 2 3 4 : 0 5 
29 612 Schmidt, Astrid W5071 2 3 4 : 0 6 
30 167 Brod, Theresa W4083 4 3 6 : 4 7 
31 166 Zimmermann, Jörg M4082 4 3 6 : 4 9 
32 614 Marschall, Prisca SV Steinfeld U16 W11 2 3 8 : 4 0 

Kurzstreckenlauf über 4,5 km  am  14.07.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgTeamVerein/Ort

1 638 Schuhmann, Oskar SV Steinfeld U16 M11 1 1 9 : 2 6 
2 180 Ilardi, Sebastiano LG Lohr-Rechtenbach M6057 1 2 0 : 3 3 
3 682 Wenzl, Patrick RV Viktoria Wombach M4083 1 2 0 : 3 9 
4 140 Schwarz, Andre SV Hausen/Rohrbach M89 1 2 0 : 4 1 
5 698 Siegler, Jonas FV Steinfeld/Hausen-Rohrbach M08 2 2 0 : 4 7 
6 609 Foh, Jonah U16 M09 2 2 1 : 1 1 
7 626 Gryglewski, Andreas Buchentalläufer M4079 2 2 2 : 0 4 
8 640 Schuhmann, Leo SV Steinfeld M08 3 2 3 : 1 2 
9 644 Götz, Matthias SV Hausen-Rohrbach M4079 3 2 3 : 5 7 

10 608 Huther, Kilian SV Hausen-Rohrbach M98 4 2 4 : 1 6 
11 606 Seufert, Thomas SV Steinfeld M5065 1 2 5 : 0 3 
12 149 Kugler, Jürgen M87 5 2 6 : 3 7 
13 635 Sauer, Johannes TSV Lohr U16 M10 3 3 0 : 1 9 
14 611 Schmitt, Thomas RV Viktoria Wombach M6062 2 3 4 : 0 5 
15 166 Zimmermann, Jörg M4082 4 3 6 : 4 9 
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Kurzstreckenlauf über 4,5 km  am  14.07.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgTeamVerein/Ort

1 680 Ibel, Verena RV Viktoria Wombach W89 1 2 0 : 4 9 
2 652 Hock, Paulina FV Steinfeld/Hausen-Rohrbach W02 2 2 4 : 1 5 
3 655 Stamm, Helen FV Steinfeld/Hausen-Rohrbach W07 3 2 5 : 3 7 
4 654 Seufert, Katja FV Steinfeld/Hausen-Rohrbach W06 4 2 6 : 0 0 
5 653 Rü•b, Melissa FV Steinfeld/Hausen-Rohrbach W97 5 2 6 : 1 4 
6 607 Seufert, Christine SV Steinfeld W5069 1 2 6 : 2 0 
7 691 Schamberger, Eva W88 6 2 6 : 2 3 
8 619 Rüppel, Katharina Power Pace Girls W95 7 2 6 : 3 2 
9 620 Christ, Theresa Power Pace Girls W93 8 2 6 : 3 3 

10 694 Wundes, Annamaria SJG Ansbach W4084 1 2 7 : 0 8 
11 624 Hluchany, Hanna U16 W12 1 2 7 : 5 8 
12 153 Schönfeld, Christina LG Lohr-Rechtenbach W4077 2 2 8 : 4 4 
13 726 Voß, Davina W03 9 2 9 : 0 1 
14 636 Sauer, Melanie W4075 3 3 1 : 0 9 
15 612 Schmidt, Astrid W5071 2 3 4 : 0 6 
16 167 Brod, Theresa W4083 4 3 6 : 4 7 
17 614 Marschall, Prisca SV Steinfeld U16 W11 2 3 8 : 4 0 

Kurzstreckenlauf über 4,5 km  am  14.07.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  M 1-15
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgTeamVerein/Ort

1 638 Schuhmann, Oskar SV Steinfeld U16 M11 1 1 9 : 2 6 
2 609 Foh, Jonah U16 M09 2 2 1 : 1 1 
3 635 Sauer, Johannes TSV Lohr U16 M10 3 3 0 : 1 9 

Kurzstreckenlauf über 4,5 km  am  14.07.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  W 1-15
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgTeamVerein/Ort

1 624 Hluchany, Hanna U16 W12 1 2 7 : 5 8 
2 614 Marschall, Prisca SV Steinfeld U16 W11 2 3 8 : 4 0 

Kurzstreckenlauf über 4,5 km  am  14.07.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  M 16-39
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgTeamVerein/Ort

1 140 Schwarz, Andre SV Hausen/Rohrbach M89 1 2 0 : 4 1 
2 698 Siegler, Jonas FV Steinfeld/Hausen-Rohrbach M08 2 2 0 : 4 7 
3 640 Schuhmann, Leo SV Steinfeld M08 3 2 3 : 1 2 
4 608 Huther, Kilian SV Hausen-Rohrbach M98 4 2 4 : 1 6 
5 149 Kugler, Jürgen M87 5 2 6 : 3 7 

Kurzstreckenlauf über 4,5 km  am  14.07.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  W 16-39
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgTeamVerein/Ort

1 680 Ibel, Verena RV Viktoria Wombach W89 1 2 0 : 4 9 
2 652 Hock, Paulina FV Steinfeld/Hausen-Rohrbach W02 2 2 4 : 1 5 
3 655 Stamm, Helen FV Steinfeld/Hausen-Rohrbach W07 3 2 5 : 3 7 
4 654 Seufert, Katja FV Steinfeld/Hausen-Rohrbach W06 4 2 6 : 0 0 
5 653 Rü•b, Melissa FV Steinfeld/Hausen-Rohrbach W97 5 2 6 : 1 4 
6 691 Schamberger, Eva W88 6 2 6 : 2 3 
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Kurzstreckenlauf über 4,5 km  am  14.07.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  W 16-39
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgTeamVerein/Ort

7 619 Rüppel, Katharina Power Pace Girls W95 7 2 6 : 3 2 
8 620 Christ, Theresa Power Pace Girls W93 8 2 6 : 3 3 
9 726 Voß, Davina W03 9 2 9 : 0 1 

Kurzstreckenlauf über 4,5 km  am  14.07.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  M 40-49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgTeamVerein/Ort

1 682 Wenzl, Patrick RV Viktoria Wombach M4083 1 2 0 : 3 9 
2 626 Gryglewski, Andreas Buchentalläufer M4079 2 2 2 : 0 4 
3 644 Götz, Matthias SV Hausen-Rohrbach M4079 3 2 3 : 5 7 
4 166 Zimmermann, Jörg M4082 4 3 6 : 4 9 

Kurzstreckenlauf über 4,5 km  am  14.07.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  W 40-49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgTeamVerein/Ort

1 694 Wundes, Annamaria SJG Ansbach W4084 1 2 7 : 0 8 
2 153 Schönfeld, Christina LG Lohr-Rechtenbach W4077 2 2 8 : 4 4 
3 636 Sauer, Melanie W4075 3 3 1 : 0 9 
4 167 Brod, Theresa W4083 4 3 6 : 4 7 

Kurzstreckenlauf über 4,5 km  am  14.07.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  M 50-59
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgTeamVerein/Ort

1 606 Seufert, Thomas SV Steinfeld M5065 1 2 5 : 0 3 

Kurzstreckenlauf über 4,5 km  am  14.07.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  W 50-59
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgTeamVerein/Ort

1 607 Seufert, Christine SV Steinfeld W5069 1 2 6 : 2 0 
2 612 Schmidt, Astrid W5071 2 3 4 : 0 6 

Kurzstreckenlauf über 4,5 km  am  14.07.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  M 60-69
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgTeamVerein/Ort

1 180 Ilardi, Sebastiano LG Lohr-Rechtenbach M6057 1 2 0 : 3 3 
2 611 Schmitt, Thomas RV Viktoria Wombach M6062 2 3 4 : 0 5 
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